Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Nahid
Opu
Salim

Tanim

Meal

48.50

47.50

56.50

40.50

38.00

10.50

73.50

42.00

May-2023

Generate time 2023-06-01 01:39:50 (BST)

Md Shohanur |slam Salim

Summary

Month Summary

14,670.00
0.00
357.00
41.09
14,670.00
41,043.00
24,400.00
1,973.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
1,992.98 5,266.00 3,050.00 5,042.98
1,951.89 3,307.00 3,050.00 5,001.89
2,321.72 6,407.00 3,050.00 5,371.72
1,664.24 5,873.00 3,050.00 4,714.24
1,561.51 4,804.00 3,050.00 4,611.51
431.47 3,864.00 3,050.00 3,481.47
3,020.29 5,800.00 3,050.00 6,070.29
1,725.88 5,722.00 3,050.00 4,775.88

Due
223.02
-1,694.89
1,035.28
1,158.76
192.49
382.53
-270.29

946.12



Name
Mohoshin
Monir
Opu
Tanim
Anwar
Nahid
Jinna
Salim

Total

Name
Tanim
Salim

Mohoshin

Name
Anwar
Jinna
Mohoshin
Monir
Nahid
Opu
Salim

Tanim

Date
2023-05-31
2023-05-27

2023-05-26

Amount
6407
5873
3864
5722
5266
4804
3307
5800

41043

Product
Bazar
Bazaar

shak, sotki, tometo, kacha morich, rasun

Join date

2023-03-12

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

2023-03-13

2023-03-12

2023-03-13

Amount

310

355

215



Jinna
Jinna
Tanim
Salim
Jinna
Nahid
Salim
Anwar
Anwar
Nahid
Salim
Mohoshin
Tanim

Tanim

Name
Opu
Mohoshin
Anwar
Monir
Salim
Tanim
Nahid

Jinna

2023-05-26

2023-05-23

2023-05-21

2023-05-20

2023-05-17

2023-05-16

2023-05-13

2023-05-12

2023-05-11

2023-05-10

2023-05-06

2023-05-04

2023-05-02

2023-05-02

Date

2023-05-14

2023-05-11

2023-05-11

2023-05-10

2023-05-09

2023-05-08

2023-05-06

2023-05-06

Bazaar

Alo

bazar

Bazaar

Lunch and Bazar
Bazar

bazar

Rice and Bazaar
bazar

Bazar

Bazar

Totd

Other Purchases

Product

House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and Cooking
House rent and cooking
House rent and cooking

Total

Meal Chart

100

1920

350

450

80

485

1985

950

580

310

3630

1460

930

560

14670

Amount

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

3050

24400



2023-05-31

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0.5 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 05 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-30
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-29
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1

2023-05-28



Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Salim

Nahid

Mohoshin

Jinna

Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Mohoshin

Jinna

Name

Tanim

Salim

Nahid

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

05

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

1

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

1

0.5

0.5

2023-05-27

2023-05-26

2023-05-25

Lunch Dinner

0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
3 2
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 0



Name

Tanim

Salim

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Monir

Mohoshin

Jinna

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Monir

Mohoshin

Anwar

Name

Tanim

Salim

Monir

Mohoshin

Anwar

2023-05-24

Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
05
2023-05-23
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-05-22
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-05-21
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0
0.5

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1



Name
Tanim
Salim
Mohoshin

Anwar

Name
Tanim
Salim

Anwar

Name
Tanim
Salim
Opu
Nahid
Monir
Mohoshin

Anwar

Name
Tanim
Salim
Opu
Nahid
Monir
Mohoshin
Jinna

Anwar

2023-05-20

Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0 0 1
0.5 0 1
2023-05-19
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
2023-05-18
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 0
0.5 0 1
2023-05-17
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0.5 0 1
0.5 1 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1
0.5 0 1



2023-05-16

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0.5 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 05 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-15
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 05 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-14
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-13

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner



Tanim 0.5 0 1

Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 05 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-12
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0.5 0 0
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 1 1
Monir 05 1 1
Jinna 0.5 1 1
Anwar 0.5 1 1
2023-05-11
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0.5 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0.5 0 0
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 05 0 1
Mohoshin 05 0 0
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-10
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0.5 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1

Opu 0.5 0 1



Nahid 0.5 0 1

Monir 05 0 1
Mohoshin 05 0 1
Jinna 05 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0.5 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0.5 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 05 0 1
Mohoshin 05 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-08
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0.5 0 1
Saim 0.5 1 1
Opu 0.5 0 0
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 05 0 1
Mohoshin 1 0 0
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-07
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0 0 1
Saim 0.5 1 1

Opu 0.5 0 0



Nahid 0.5 0 1

Monir 0 0 1
Mohoshin 05 0 2
Jinna 05 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-06
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Salim 0 1 1
Nahid 0.5 1 1
Mohoshin 1 0 1
Jinna 05 0 1
Anwar 05 1 1
2023-05-05
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 1 1
Monir 0.5 0 0
Mohoshin 1 2 1
Jinna 0.5 1 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-04
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 0
Salim 0.5 0 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 2
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1

2023-05-03



Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0.5 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 0.5 0 1
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-02
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 05 0 1
Salim 0.5 1 1
Nahid 0 0 1
Monir 0.5 0 1
Mohoshin 0.5 0 1
Jinna 1 0 2
Anwar 0.5 0 1
2023-05-01

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tanim 0 0 55
Salim 0 0 6
Monir 0 0 55
Mohoshin 0 0 35
Jinna 0 0 55

Anwar 0 0 55



